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1. Recent Results 
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6 MATCH TIME HOME     AWAY 

5 2:00 PM CRUSHERS FC 8 4 DOOSAN 

6 3:00 PM QUALITY FC 13 1 STRYKERS 

7 4:00 PM DOOSAN 7 2 QUALITY FC 

8 5:00 PM CRUSHERS FC 15 2 STRYKERS 

 
 
  
 
2. Recent Goal Scorers 

 
Crushers vs Doosan 

NAME TEAM W2 

Justin Samonte Crushers FC 3 

Anthony Manibusan Doosan 2 

Tyler Guyton Crushers FC 1 

Albert Toves  Crushers FC 1 

Ryan Shipman Crushers FC 1 

Jonathan Guerrero Crushers FC 1 

Josh Cepeda Crushers FC 1 

Allan Angoco Doosan 1 

Thomas Medler Doosan 1 

 
 
Qualtiy Distributors vs. Strykers FC 

NAME TEAM W2 

Rudolph Salas Quality Distributors 3 

Jan Willen Staman Quality Distibutors 3 

Josh Mendiola Quality Distibutors 3 

Paul Long  Quality Distibutors 2 

James Bush Quality Distibutors 1 

Kevin Knaeble Quality Distibutors 1 

Francis Chargualaf Strykers FC 1 
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Doosan vs. Quality Distributors  
 

NAME TEAM W2 

Cameron Lunod Doosan 4 

Thomas Medler Doosan  2 

Allan Angoco Doosan 1 

Jan Willen Staman Qualty Distributors 1 

Scott Leon Guerrero Quality Ditributors 1 

 
 
Crushers FC vs. Strykers FC 

NAME TEAM W2 

Tyler Guyton Crushers FC 5 

Albert Toves Crushers FC 4 

Francis Chargualaf Strykers FC 2 

Justin  Samonte Crushers FC 2 

Jonathan Guerrero Crushers FC 2 

 Ryan Shipman Crushers FC 1 

Sho Hammond Crushers FC 1 

 
 
 
 
3. Recent Player Discipline 
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NAME TEAM Y R 
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4. League Table 
 

 
LSBSL  Standings as 

of: 
Tuesday, June 21, 2016 

          

RANK TEAM GP W L D GF GA GD PTS 

1 
Quality 
Distributors 4 3 1 0 32 12 20 9 

3 Crushers FC 4 2 2 0 27 19 8 6 

4 Payless Strykers 4 2 2 0 15 37 -22 6 

6 Doosan 4 1 3 0 20 26 -6 3 

 

 
 

            5. Golden Boot 
 

 LSBSL Goalscorers as of: Tuesday, June 21, 2016 

    

RANK NAME TEAM TOTAL 

1 Jan Staman Quality 11 

2 Joshua Mendiola Quality 6 

  Rudolph Salas Quality 6 

  Tyler Guyton Crushers 6 

5 Paul Long Quality 5 

  F. J. Chargualaf Strykers FC 5 

  Albert Toves Crushers 5 

  Justin Samonte Crushers 5 

9 Joe Cruz Strykers FC 4 

10 Thomas Medler  Doosan 3 

  Thomas Medler Doosan 3 

  Jonathan Guerrero Crushers 3 

  Ryan Shipman Crushers 3 
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   7. Fair Play 

 
 

 MD Fair Play as of: Thursday June 9, 2016 

     

RANK TEAM POINTS Y R 

1 Quality Distributors 0 0 0 

 Strykers FC 0 0 0 

 Crushers FC 0 0 0 

 Doosan 0 0 0 

 
 
 
 
 
8. Upcoming Matches 
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MATCH TIME HOME     AWAY 

9 2:00 PM QUALITY FC     CRUSHERS FC 

10 3:00 PM STRYKERS FC     DOOSAN 

11 4:00 PM DOOSAN     CRUSHERS FC 

12 5:00 PM STRYKERS FC     QUALITY FC 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 


